
Index Close Wkly $ Change
Nasdaq 18342.94 205.09
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.09 0.13
S&P 500 5815.03 63.96
S&P Basic Materials 605.33 6.05
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 605.43 10.17
Russell 2000 2234.41 21.61
Korean KOSPI Index 2596.91 27.20
DJIA 42863.86 511.11
Oil Futures 75.58 1.20
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 376.70 9.73
Gold Futures 2672.50 4.70
S&P Energy 714.08 -3.90
XAU 159.49 1.42
Hang Seng Composite Index 3133.19 -231.77
Natural Gas Futures 2.63 -0.22

Index Close Mthly $ Change
Hang Seng Composite Index 3133.19 602.30
XAU 159.49 10.79
Nasdaq 18342.94 947.41
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 376.70 21.58
S&P 500 5815.03 260.90
Russell 2000 2234.41 130.56
S&P Basic Materials 605.33 33.14
DJIA 42863.86 2002.15
Gold Futures 2672.50 130.10
Korean KOSPI Index 2596.91 -103.48
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.09 0.44
S&P Energy 714.08 71.07
Oil Futures 75.58 8.27
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 605.43 44.52
Natural Gas Futures 2.63 0.36

Index Close Qtrly $ Change
Natural Gas Futures 2.63 0.37
XAU 159.49 6.29
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 376.70 24.93
Gold Futures 2672.50 202.60
Hang Seng Composite Index 3133.19 471.45
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 605.43 18.88
S&P Basic Materials 605.33 40.19
Nasdaq 18342.94 59.53
S&P 500 5815.03 230.49
Russell 2000 2234.41 109.37
Korean KOSPI Index 2596.91 -294.44
DJIA 42863.86 3110.11
Oil Futures 75.58 -7.04
S&P Energy 714.08 23.10
10-Yr Treasury Bond 4.09 -0.12
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